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ID Targets Duration Start Finish
; Jul Aug  Sep  Oct ' Nov ' Dec Jan  Feb Mar Apr May
1 wptebet aw 64 days Mon 01-08-22 Thu 27-10-22 [ ———)
AAE T ATIE LT 8 FeJrAA 6days Mon 01-08-22 Sat 06-08-22
TR SRS 14 days Mon 08-08-22 Thu 25-08-22
WRE TGRS, T 8 SfFNFA 942 S 15days Fri26-08-22 Thu 15-09-22
BI% IR, W WA AV @ S ey 30 days Fri16-09-22 Thu 27-10-22
2wk o e ofSt @ (M TEArTR o) 52 days Mon 01-08-22 Tue 11-10-22 [rmr——
WTHRAT W AR TN @ STAH; 8days Mon 01-08-22 Wed 10-08-22
R SR l4days Thu 11-08-22 Tue 30-08-22
RN TYTFR, TR © AFAFAY 932 TR 9days Wed 31-08-22 Sat 10-09-22
IO PR, W A AW 8 21 Hea] 22days Mon 12-09-22 Tue 11-10-22
3 IeIEISN e w8 Noiww 261 days Fri01-07-22 Fri 30-06-23 i
4 PIC et = 264 days Fri01-07-22 Thu 30-06-23 r
PIC »% st 66 days Fri01-07-22 Fri 30-09-22 i
PIC xu st 66 days Mon 01-10-22 Tue 31-12-22
PIC o7 51 66 days Wed 01-01-23 Wed 31-03-23
PIC s8¢ 7wt 66 days Thu 01-04-23 Thu 30-06-23
PSC et g 264 days Fri01-07-22 Fri 30-06-23 r
~ PSC sw et 88 days Fri01-07-22 Mon 31-10-22
PSC su et 88days Tue 01-11-22 Tue 28-02-23
PSC o7 &1 88days Wed 01.03-23 Fri 30-06-23
6 SPTHR IWANA WY oot 264 days Fri01.07-22 Fri 30-06-23 r
Qf¥ft orfreemss oTe e I @ Wy e 264 days Fri01-07-22 Fri 30-06-23 !
IMED wifs/tamifere aiferanw cormet 264 days Fri01-07-22 Fri 30-06-23
SFTER AFITH Sy R wHerreTn/RoTes corme 264 days Fri01-07-22 Fri 30-06-23
o e ARy AfStave el 261 days Fri01-07-22 Fri 30-06-23
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